2013 SWAT Coordinators
(If you are located outside one of the grantee areas listed below, call Adrienne at 405-271-3619)

	Service Area and Lead Agency
	Contact Information 

	Atoka and Coal
Atoka County Health Department 
	Atoka/Coal Partnership for Change
1006 W. 13th Street
Atoka, OK 74525 
Kara Hendrickson
(580) 889-2116 
Karah@health.ok.gov

	Beckham, Custer, Roger Mills, and Washita 
City of Elk City 
	Western OK Tobacco Control Coalition 
PO Box 1100
Elk City, OK 73648 
Robbin Jennings   

jenningsr@elkcity.com

	Blaine and Kingfisher

Kingfisher County Health Department
	Blaine-Kingfisher Tobacco Education Consortium

124 E. Sheridan, Room 101

Kingfisher, OK 73750

VACANT
(405) 375-3008



	Bryan and Marshall

Bryan County Health Department

	U Turn Coalition

1524 Chuckwa

Durant, OK 74710

TBA

(580) 924-4285



	Caddo and Kiowa

Great Plains Youth and Family Services


	Caddo-Kiowa Consortium 
901 S Broadway
Hobart, OK 73651
Staci Mauney
(580) 726-3383
Staci.Mauney@gmail.com 

	Canadian

Canadian County Health Department
	Canadian County Coalition for Children and Families
100 S. Rock Island

El Reno, OK 73036

Cedric Mills
(405) 262-0042

Cedricm@health.ok.gov  

	Carter
Community Children's Shelter & Family Service Center, Inc. 
	Carter County Turning Point
PO Box 246
Ardmore, OK 73402 
Sally Mitchell

(580) 226-1838

 sallymitchell2012@gmail.com


	Cherokee
Health Services Council
 
	Community Health Coalition of Cherokee County
1 Plaza South PMB 272

Tahlequah, OK 74464
TBA 
(918) 931-8161 Carol Choate’s cell phone number

 Carol’s email  carolchoate45@yahoo.com

	Cleveland
Norman Regional Hospital 
	Cleveland County Turning Point
520 S. Telephone Road, Suite 204
Moore, OK 73160
Travis Humphrey
(405) 912-3584
Txhumphrey@nrh-ok.com

	Comanche
Comanche County Memorial Hospital 
	Southwest Tobacco Free Oklahoma Coalition
3811 W. Gore Blvd
Lawton, OK 73502
Jessica Priest
1(580) 585-5406
Priestj@ccmhonline.com

	Creek
OSU Seretean Wellness Center - Tri-County APRC 
	Child Abuse Prevention Task Force District XI

124 West 4th Street
Bristow, OK 74010

TBA
(918) 367-2900


	Garfield 

Rural Health Projects, Inc.
	Garfield County Tobacco Free Coalition
2929 E. Randolph, Room 130

Enid, OK 73701

Jessica Cash
(580) 213-3168
jlcash@nwosu.edu

	Grady

Norman Regional Health System


	Interagency and Community Coalition of Grady County
302 S. 2nd Street
Chickasha, OK 73018

Breanna Russell
(405) 912-3580
brussell@nrh-ok.com 

	Greer, Harmon and Tillman

Southwest Oklahoma Community Action Group,

Inc.


	Red River Tobacco Education Consortium

P. O. Box 1088

Altus, OK 73522-1088

Tephanie Carman
(580) 482-1290                                  

tephanie.swat@gmail.com  

	Haskell and Latimer

KI BOIS Community Action Foundation, Inc.
	Haskell County Coalition
P.O. Box 727

Stigler, OK 74462

Tiffany Boyles, Assistant CX Coordinator

(918) 967-3325

Tiffany.Boyles@kiboits.org

	Hughes, McIntosh, Okfuskee
Gateway to Prevention - Tri-County Tobacco Prevention 
	Rural Community Sub. Abuse Prevention Coalition
2122 State Highway 27
Wetumka, OK 74883
Tylisa Bray
(405) 452-3782
Tylisabray.gateway@gmail.com  

	Jackson

Jackson County Health Department 
	Jackson County Community Health Action Team
405 W. Tamarack
Altus, OK 73521
Kendra Whitaker
(580) 482-7308
Kendraw@health.ok.gov  

	LeFlore

LeFlore County Youth Services, Inc.
	LeFlore County Coalition for Healthy Living
320 Dewey Avenue

P.O. Box 711

Poteau, OK 74953

Jennifer Williams, Assistant CX Coordinator  

(918) 647-4196

JWilliams.lcys@gmail.com

	Lincoln and Seminole

Gateway to Prevention and Recovery
	Prague Turning Point Coalition
1010 E. 45th Street

Shawnee, OK 74804

Jamie Dukes
(405) 275-3391 Ext. 108
jdukes@gatewaytoprevention.org  

	Major and Woods

Northwest Family Services, Inc.
	Woods County Coalition
620 Flynn Street

Alva, OK 73717

Yolanda Creswell

(580) 327-2900 (O) 

(580)748-2144 This is Yolanda’s cell which she prefers to use rather than her office number

yolanda@northwestfamily.net  They have a part-time assistant here is her info.but please include Yolanda in all correspondence

Nicole Marten Assistant Coordinator nicolemartens@sbcglobal.net


	McClain

Norman Regional Health System
	CARE (Community Alliance of Resources for Everyone)
P.O. Box 1308

Norman, OK 73070

TBD
(405) 307-3176



	Muskogee and Sequoyah
Muskogee County Health Department 
	Muskogee Turning Point
530 S. 34th St.
Muskogee, OK 74401
Tricia Wall
(918) 683-0321 
mwall@peopleinc.org 

	Oklahoma
Oklahoma City-County Health Department 
	Central Oklahoma Turning Point Coalition
921 NE 23rd
Oklahoma City, OK 73105
Brittney Hodges
(405) 425-4498
Britney_hodges@occhd.org  

	Okmulgee

Okmulgee County Health Department 

	Okmulgee County Wellness Coalition

1304 R.D. Miller Drive
Okmulgee, OK 74447

TBD

(918) 756-1883


	Osage & Osage Nation
Osage Tribe of Indians
	Osage County Community Partnership Board
604 Kihekah
Pawhuska, OK 74056
Gina Kelley

kelleyg@osagetribe.org


	Payne
OSU Seretean Wellness Center - Pan OK APRC
	Payne County Breathe Easy Coalition
2324 W. 7th Place, Ste 3
Stillwater, OK 74074
 Lewis Robinson
(405) 780-7485

Lewis.robinson@okstate.edu  

	Pittsburg
Pittsburg County Health Department
	SouthEast Tobacco-Free Oklahoma Coalition
1400 East College Avenue
McAlester, OK 74501
Karlita Lott
(918) 423-1267
karlital@health.ok.gov 

	Pontotoc

Pontotoc County Health Department
	Pontotoc County Turning Point/Systems of Care Coalition
2330 Arlington

Ada, OK 74820

TBD
(580) 332-2011



	Pottawatomie
Gateway to Prevention & Recovery
	Shawnee Asset Building Alliance,

Pottawatomie Alliance Toward Community Health
1414 N. Kennedy, Suite 109
Shawnee, OK 74801

Natalie Syharath
(405) 275-3391 ext. 105
nsyharath@gatewaytoprevention.org 

	Pushmataha, Choctaw and McCurtain
Pushmataha County Health Department
	Pushmataha County Turning Point Coalition, Choctaw County Coalition Consortium, and McCurtain County Coalition for Change
318 W. Main
Antlers, OK 74523
Wendy DeWitt
(580)271-0806
WendyD@health.ok.gov  

	Texas

Texas County Health Department


	Texas County Coalition
1410 N. East Street

Guymon, OK 73942

VACANT
(580) 338-8544

Kaylam@health.ok.gov  

	Tulsa

Tulsa City-County Health Department


	Tulsa Tobacco Free Coalition

4616 E 15th Street

Tulsa, OK 74112

Corey Love
(918) 595-4551

Clove@tulsa-health.org

	Wagoner

Wagoner County Health Department


	Wagoner County Family Resource Council

212 N. Pierce

Wagoner, Oklahoma 74467

Nedal Nofal
(918) 485-3022
NedalN@health.ok.gov 
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